February 17, 2017

TOWN COUNCIL STUDY SESSION TOPIC SCHEDULE

03/02

03/09

03/23

04/13

Council Retreat
8 AM -5PM

3:30 PM Council Photo

4 PM STUDY SESSION
e Horseshoe Rd Lots Split
e Budget Introduction

EXECUTIVE SESSION

PRESENTATION
e Scottsdale Railroad &
Mechanical Society
presentation to Council

CONSENT
e Invergordon Rd Traffic Study

PUBLIC HEARING

ACTION ITEMS

e Interview & Appointment of
Planning Commissioners

4 PM STUDY SESSION

Montessori Art Show 4 PM

e Stormwater Management —
Cheney Watershed/Storm
Drainage Design Manual

e Trash Collection Ordinance —
Vehicle Emissions

EXECUTIVE SESSION

PRESENTATION

CONSENT

PUBLIC HEARING

ACTION ITEMS

e Horseshoe Lot Split

e Cell Ordinance

e Planning / Engineering Fee
Schedule

e Committee Interviews &
Appointments

4 PM STUDY SESSION
e Fee Schedule Update
e Budget Review

EXECUTIVE SESSION

PRESENTATION

CONSENT

PUBLIC HEARING

ACTION ITEMS




04/27 05/11

05/25

06/08

4 PM STUDY SESSION

4 PM STUDY SESSION

e Budget Review e Bicycle Pedestrian Master
e Bicycle/Pedestrian Master Plan
Plan
EXECUTIVE SESSION EXECUTIVE SESSION
PRESENTATION PRESENTATION
CONSENT CONSENT

PUBLIC HEARING

ACTIONIT

e Adopt Fee Schedule o

PUBLIC HEARING

ACTION ITEMS
Adopt Tentative Budget

EMS

4 PM STUDY SESSION

EXECUTIVE SESSION
PRESENTATION

CONSENT

PUBLIC HEARING

ACTION ITEMS
e Adopt Bicycle / Pedestrian
Master Plan

4 PM STUDY SESSION

EXECUTIVE SESSION

PRESENTATION

CONSENT

PUBLIC HEARING

ACTION ITEMS

ltem

s to be scheduled

1.

2
3
4
5.
6.
7
8
9
1

Emergency Planning

Court Disaster Recovery IGA

Maintaining Phoenix Entryways into PV

Hillside Code Update

Lighting Code Update

Storm Water Management Policy

Ritz Carlton Area C Final Plat

PCDS SUP

. Cell Service Ordinance

0. Continuation of Town-owned property discussion




