TOWN COUNCIL STUDY SESSION TOPIC SCHEDULE February 17, 2017

03/02	03/09	03/23	04/13
	3:30 PM Council Photo	4 PM STUDY SESSION	4 PM STUDY SESSION
Council Retreat 8 AM – 5 PM	 4 PM STUDY SESSION Horseshoe Rd Lots Split Budget Introduction 	 Montessori Art Show 4 PM Stormwater Management – Cheney Watershed/Storm Drainage Design Manual Trash Collection Ordinance – Vehicle Emissions 	 Fee Schedule Update Budget Review
	EXECUTIVE SESSION	EXECUTIVE SESSION	EXECUTIVE SESSION
	PRESENTATION • Scottsdale Railroad & Mechanical Society presentation to Council	PRESENTATION	PRESENTATION
	CONSENT • Invergordon Rd Traffic Study	CONSENT	CONSENT
	PUBLIC HEARING	PUBLIC HEARING	PUBLIC HEARING
	• Interview & Appointment of Planning Commissioners	 ACTION ITEMS Horseshoe Lot Split Cell Ordinance Planning / Engineering Fee Schedule Committee Interviews & Appointments 	ACTION ITEMS

04/27	05/11	05/25	06/08
4 PM STUDY SESSION	4 PM STUDY SESSION	4 PM STUDY SESSION	4 PM STUDY SESSION
Budget Review	Bicycle Pedestrian Master		
Bicycle/Pedestrian Master Plan	Plan		
EXECUTIVE SESSION	EXECUTIVE SESSION	EXECUTIVE SESSION	EXECUTIVE SESSION
PRESENTATION	PRESENTATION	PRESENTATION	PRESENTATION
CONSENT	CONSENT	CONSENT	CONSENT
PUBLIC HEARING	PUBLIC HEARING	PUBLIC HEARING	PUBLIC HEARING
ACTION ITEMS	ACTION ITEMS	ACTION ITEMS	ACTION ITEMS
Adopt Fee Schedule	Adopt Tentative Budget	Adopt Bicycle / Pedestrian Master Plan	•

Items to be scheduled

- Emergency Planning
 Court Disaster Recovery IGA
- 3. Maintaining Phoenix Entryways into PV
- 4. Hillside Code Update
- 5. Lighting Code Update6. Storm Water Management Policy
- 7. Ritz Carlton Area C Final Plat
- 8. PCDS SUP
- 9. Cell Service Ordinance
- 10. Continuation of Town-owned property discussion